

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19389/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in CWP No. 9164/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AAD RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH I.A.NO...(Appln. for placing on reord addl. documents)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Not taken up.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master